
2022第１回亀岡陸協記録会 2022/4/3亀岡運動公園競技場

種別 性  種目名 順位 記録　 風 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 氏名  所属 府県
女 100m 1 12"55 +0.6 A 5 7979 山本　和華 京都西山高
女 100m 2 12"80 +0.6 A 3 5812 萩野　瑠衣 向陽高
女 100m 3 12"92 +0.6 A 6 7988 井之川　未佑花 京都西山高
女 100m 4 12"92 +0.6 A 4 5881 武田　悠亜 乙訓高
女 100m 5 13"02 +0.6 A 7 7977 菅野　未久瑠 京都西山高
女 100m 6 13"10 +0.6 A 1 7207 野間　　葵 立命館高
女 100m 7 13"11 +0.6 A 2 7587 辻本　紗菜 京都文教高
女 100m 8 13"21 +0.6 A 8 7986 石山　紗羽 京都西山高
女 100m 1 13"26 -0.2 B 7 7212 黒瀬　朝日香 立命館高
女 100m 2 13"26 -0.2 B 3 5870 舟木　希実 乙訓高
女 100m 3 13"31 -0.2 B 1 7982 川崎　真菜 京都西山高
女 100m 4 13"32 -0.2 B 4 7217 渡邉　光華 立命館高
女 100m 5 13"37 -0.2 B 6 5883 宮本　瀬莉 乙訓高
女 100m 6 13"39 -0.2 B 5 7589 松尾　愛利紗 京都文教高
女 100m 7 13"43 -0.2 B 2 7983 井出口　彩依 京都西山高
女 100m 8 13"57 -0.2 B 8 7980 永井　貴子 京都西山高
女 100m 欠 1 1 7976 田邊　　葵 京都西山高
女 100m 欠 1 2 5460 末久　　優 北嵯峨高
女 100m 5 13"55 -1.2 1 3 7212 黒瀬　朝日香 立命館高
女 100m 1 12"65 -1.2 1 4 7979 山本　和華 京都西山高
女 100m 6 13"93 -1.2 1 5 7585 河村　祐嬉 京都文教高
女 100m 2 12"89 -1.2 1 6 5812 萩野　瑠衣 向陽高
女 100m 3 13"17 -1.2 1 7 7988 井之川　未佑花 京都西山高
女 100m 4 13"29 -1.2 1 8 7977 菅野　未久瑠 京都西山高
女 100m 欠 2 1 5880 﨑山　来夏 乙訓高
女 100m 5 13"54 -0.9 2 2 7980 永井　貴子 京都西山高
女 100m 6 13"69 -0.9 2 3 712 井戸本　美羽 綾部高
女 100m 7 13"84 -0.9 2 4 7978 村山　美咲 京都西山高
女 100m 2 13"33 -0.9 2 5 7587 辻本　紗菜 京都文教高
女 100m 1 13"29 -0.9 2 6 7986 石山　紗羽 京都西山高
女 100m 4 13"50 -0.9 2 7 7217 渡邉　光華 立命館高
女 100m 3 13"47 -0.9 2 8 5883 宮本　瀬莉 乙訓高
女 100m 6 13"76 -1.3 3 1 5882 太田　琉乃 乙訓高
女 100m 欠 3 2 7562 松本　葉音 京都文教高
女 100m 3 13"46 -1.3 3 3 5870 舟木　希実 乙訓高
女 100m 7 14"82 -1.3 3 4 7560 塩満　　琴 京都文教高
女 100m 4 13"64 -1.3 3 5 7982 川崎　真菜 京都西山高
女 100m 1 13"33 -1.3 3 6 7207 野間　　葵 立命館高
女 100m 5 13"68 -1.3 3 7 7983 井出口　彩依 京都西山高
女 100m 2 13"40 -1.3 3 8 7589 松尾　愛利紗 京都文教高
女 100m 5 14"12 -2.1 4 1 6616 髙橋　夏実 亀岡高
女 100m 4 14"12 -2.1 4 2 7588 長谷川　夕夏 京都文教高
女 100m 2 13"81 -2.1 4 3 7981 福井　美悠 京都西山高
女 100m 3 13"96 -2.1 4 4 7203 槌谷　皆玖 立命館高
女 100m 1 13"22 -2.1 4 5 5881 武田　悠亜 乙訓高
女 100m 欠 4 6 7215 永尾　美侑 立命館高
女 100m 6 14"19 -2.1 4 7 7563 矢谷　香穂 京都文教高
女 100m 7 14"63 -2.1 4 8 7564 山中　真琴 京都文教高
女 100m 欠 5 1 7586 谷口　未萌 京都文教高
女 100m 4 14"05 -1.2 5 2 225 - 10 野瀬　結愛 詳徳中
女 100m 3 13"87 -1.2 5 3 734 阿部　文海 福知山高
女 100m 6 14"53 -1.2 5 4 5867 逢坂　玲衣 乙訓高
女 100m 2 13"86 -1.2 5 5 5813 市川　真珠 向陽高
女 100m 1 13"86 -1.2 5 6 5814 林戸　咲貴 向陽高
女 100m 5 14"27 -1.2 5 7 748 長野　莉子 福知山高
女 100m 7 14"91 -1.2 5 8 7557 伊藤　さつき 京都文教高
女 100m 5 14"96 -0.9 6 1 19 - 9 中村　心実 朱雀中
女 100m 2 14"70 -0.9 6 2 7213 川瀨　愛子 立命館高
女 100m 3 14"75 -0.9 6 3 225 - 5 杉岡　真歩 詳徳中
女 100m 6 15"21 -0.9 6 4 7559 圓城寺　海穂 京都文教高
女 100m 欠 6 5 7206 篠原　　史 立命館高
女 100m 1 14"16 -0.9 6 6 225 - 1 稲葉　和奏 詳徳中
女 100m 4 14"88 -0.9 6 7 7580 澁谷　千夏 京都文教高
女 100m 欠 6 8 5469 黒川　未結 北嵯峨高
女 100m 6 14"81 -0.4 7 1 19 - 8 中井　美衣奈 朱雀中
女 100m 5 14"53 -0.4 7 2 222 - 24 石川　真名 大成中
女 100m 2 14"31 -0.4 7 3 225 - 9 中村　美友 詳徳中
女 100m 欠 7 4 7210 八木　彩夏 立命館高

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ



2022第１回亀岡陸協記録会 2022/4/3亀岡運動公園競技場

種別 性  種目名 順位 記録　 風 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 氏名  所属 府県ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ
女 100m 4 14"47 -0.4 7 5 7208 須賀　　麗 立命館高
女 100m 3 14"43 -0.4 7 6 7367 田中　日向 花園高
女 100m 7 14"99 -0.4 7 7 5827 中村　唯愛 向陽高
女 100m 1 13"70 -0.4 7 8 5862 藤本　かえで 乙訓高
女 100m 3 14"46 -1.4 8 2 5654 呉山　ともえ 洛西高
女 100m 4 14"48 -1.4 8 3 121 - 54 藤本　みのり 亀岡中
女 100m 欠 8 4 5681 長友　舞桜 洛西高
女 100m 1 14"21 -1.4 8 5 121 - 53 西山　樺音 亀岡中
女 100m 6 14"78 -1.4 8 6 225 - 3 平山　咲良 詳徳中
女 100m 5 14"52 -1.4 8 7 121 - 50 大谷　優多 亀岡中
女 100m 2 14"44 -1.4 8 8 222 - 4 茨木　麻央 大成中
女 100m 1 14"80 -0.9 9 2 214 - 48 東　瑠里菜 東輝中
女 100m 3 15"15 -0.9 9 3 733 坂本　侑優 福知山高
女 100m 4 15"78 -0.9 9 4 7220 槇　　美那 立命館高
女 100m 5 15"85 -0.9 9 5 7558 井上　咲奈 京都文教高
女 100m 欠 9 6 214 - 44 高橋　彩奈 東輝中
女 100m 2 14"95 -0.9 9 7 225 - 8 中井　美空 詳徳中
女 100m 6 15"93 -0.9 9 8 7561 梛山　ちひろ 京都文教高
女 100m 6 15"18 -1.3 10 2 222 - 7 小林　莉菜 大成中
女 100m 7 15"22 -1.3 10 3 5684 大塚　菜穂子 洛西高
女 100m 5 15"04 -1.3 10 4 736 倉ケ市　詩音 福知山高
女 100m 4 14"91 -1.3 10 5 13 - 12 池野　心結 二条中
女 100m 1 14"48 -1.3 10 6 214 - 49 仲野　真帆 東輝中
女 100m 3 14"87 -1.3 10 7 214 - 3 山名　雪乃 東輝中
女 100m 2 14"66 -1.3 10 8 222 - 25 八木　琴音 大成中
女 100m 1 14"89 -0.8 11 2 121 - 33 岡本　真里奈 亀岡中
女 100m 2 14"91 -0.8 11 3 225 - 7 高橋　　暖 詳徳中
女 100m 5 15"15 -0.8 11 4 214 - 7 稲荷　優香 東輝中
女 100m 3 15"00 -0.8 11 5 222 - 8 矢木　琴那 大成中
女 100m 6 16"94 -0.8 11 6 5057 百瀬　日香莉 鴨沂高
女 100m 4 15"09 -0.8 11 7 225 - 6 奥村　日菜 詳徳中
女 100m 欠 11 8 2682 佐藤　　望 Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
女 100m 5 15"37 -0.2 12 2 121 - 47 本田　あや 亀岡中
女 100m 2 15"08 -0.2 12 3 214 - 45 田中　咲良 東輝中
女 100m 欠 12 4 121 - 52 竹下　咲那 亀岡中
女 100m 1 14"95 -0.2 12 5 214 - 42 上羽　楓花 東輝中
女 100m 6 15"64 -0.2 12 6 222 - 11 河原林　杏奈 大成中
女 100m 4 15"32 -0.2 12 7 222 - 9 小瀬　楓果 大成中
女 100m 3 15"14 -0.2 12 8 24 - 8 今村　百花 中京中
女 100m 1 14"94 +0.5 13 2 7953 稲垣　ありさ 京都西山高
女 100m 4 16"10 +0.5 13 3 214 - 6 野原　璃未 東輝中
女 100m 3 15"98 +0.5 13 4 214 - 1 川邉　結愛 東輝中
女 100m 2 15"12 +0.5 13 5 121 - 49 岩尾　菜月 亀岡中
女 100m 6 16"44 +0.5 13 6 123 - 6 中薮　伊織 南桑中
女 100m 5 16"39 +0.5 13 7 222 - 14 清水　心陽 大成中
女 100m 7 17"66 +0.5 13 8 225 - 12 中村　穂美 詳徳中
女 100m 5 15"55 +0.5 14 2 13 - 21 吉川　　希 二条中
女 100m 4 15"43 +0.5 14 3 7955 三浦　陽菜 京都西山高
女 100m 2 14"61 +0.5 14 4 7951 友田　一花 京都西山高
女 100m 3 14"97 +0.5 14 5 7954 上野　悠月 京都西山高
女 100m 1 14"48 +0.5 14 6 7952 中北　美緒 京都西山高
女 100m 欠 14 7 7209 正楽井　沙花 立命館高
女 100m 欠 14 8 214 - 46 寺田　莉央 東輝中

中学 女 200m 1 29"99 -2.0 121 - 54 藤本　みのり 亀岡中
中学 女 200m 2 30"09 -2.0 222 - 4 茨木　麻央 大成中
中学 女 200m 3 31"57 -2.0 222 - 13 廣瀬　愛來 大成中
中学 女 200m 4 33"68 -2.0 13 - 3 南　　明李 二条中
中学 女 200m 1 29"99 -2.0 1 4 121 - 54 藤本　みのり 亀岡中
中学 女 200m 2 30"09 -2.0 1 5 222 - 4 茨木　麻央 大成中
中学 女 200m 3 31"57 -2.0 1 3 222 - 13 廣瀬　愛來 大成中
中学 女 200m 4 33"68 -2.0 1 6 13 - 3 南　　明李 二条中
中学 女 200m 欠 1 2 13 - 15 小川　　麗 二条中



2022第１回亀岡陸協記録会 2022/4/3亀岡運動公園競技場

種別 性  種目名 順位 記録　 風 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 氏名  所属 府県ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ
女 800m 1 2'10"29 1801 塩見　綾乃 岩谷産業 大阪
女 800m 2 2'13"46 6-878 長谷川麻央 京教大
女 800m 3 2'27"52 735 芦田　　遥 福知山高
女 800m 4 2'27"89 5680 珠久　紗世 洛西高
女 800m 5 2'31"58 7776 林　　千華 立命館宇治高
女 800m 6 2'31"94 7990 池田　奈央 京都西山高
女 800m 7 2'37"21 7777 市原　莉美 立命館宇治高
女 800m 8 2'40"69 4013 横川　　潤 岡崎RC
女 800m 1 2'10"29 1 3 1801 塩見　綾乃 岩谷産業 大阪
女 800m 2 2'13"46 1 4 6-878 長谷川麻央 京教大
女 800m 3 2'27"52 1 5 735 芦田　　遥 福知山高
女 800m 4 2'27"89 1 7 5680 珠久　紗世 洛西高
女 800m 5 2'31"58 1 8 7776 林　　千華 立命館宇治高
女 800m 6 2'31"94 1 2 7990 池田　奈央 京都西山高
女 800m 7 2'37"21 1 6 7777 市原　莉美 立命館宇治高
女 800m 8 2'40"69 1 9 4013 横川　　潤 岡崎RC
女 800m 1 2'48"33 2 3 7590 湯田　紫南 京都文教高
女 800m 2 2'49"35 2 2 222 - 15 中嶋　瑠可 大成中
女 800m 3 2'52"68 2 5 5683 藤本　佳那 洛西高
女 800m 4 2'54"56 2 1 24 - 7 古川　　鈴 中京中
女 800m 5 2'55"34 2 9 5060 竹内　愛華 鴨沂高
女 800m 6 2'55"48 2 6 214 - 52 森川　真好 東輝中
女 800m 7 2'59"42 2 4 13 - 19 春田　和心 二条中
女 800m 8 3'00"38 2 10 19 - 10 長谷川　優菜 朱雀中
女 800m 9 3'00"90 2 8 24 - 3 井上　梨央音 中京中
女 800m 10 3'00"93 2 7 13 - 20 細井　織音 二条中
女 800m 11 3'09"90 2 11 5651 坂口　彩羽 洛西高
女 800m 12 3'10"76 2 12 24 - 9 上坊　子春 中京中
女 800m 欠 1 1 225 - 12 金子　　樹 詳徳中
女 800m 欠 1 10 744 衣川　羅那 綾部高
女 800m 欠 1 11 63 - 8 太田　伊織 蜂ヶ岡中
女 800m 欠 1 12 13 - 18 西村　友里 二条中
女 1500m 1 4'31"25 1 6 7763 池田　悠音 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 2 4'34"67 1 8 7780 瀨川　　藍 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 3 4'43"70 1 12 7760 西澤　　楓 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 4 4'47"05 1 7 7767 山本　釉未 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 5 4'50"05 1 2 7775 佐藤　ゆあ 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 6 4'55"54 1 11 735 芦田　　遥 福知山高
女 1500m 7 4'55"63 1 10 7774 大西　桃花 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 8 4'58"12 1 14 214 - 53 尾崎　　葵 東輝中
女 1500m 1 5'11"82 2 6 7990 池田　奈央 京都西山高
女 1500m 9 5'12"90 1 9 7773 木寺　咲希 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 2 5'15"68 2 4 214 - 50 石田　芽彩 東輝中
女 1500m 3 5'17"24 2 5 214 - 51 長澤　咲菜 東輝中
女 1500m 10 5'23"02 1 13 7772 髙取　亜也子 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 4 5'23"55 2 8 5465 溝口　愛悠 北嵯峨高
女 1500m 5 5'25"73 2 10 121 - 46 西川　　碧 亀岡中
女 1500m 6 5'25"87 2 14 63 - 11 森下　咲愛 蜂ヶ岡中
女 1500m 7 5'27"25 2 3 716 森　　香帆 府立工高
女 1500m 8 5'32"09 2 7 4013 横川　　潤 岡崎RC
女 1500m 9 5'36"67 2 1 5059 和田　杏梨 鴨沂高
女 1500m 10 5'40"46 2 2 7161 小野　真由佳 塔南高
女 1500m 11 5'48"45 2 11 121 - 34 横山　涼々 亀岡中
女 1500m 12 6'30"65 2 12 222 - 10 高木　麻佑璃 大成中
女 1500m 13 6'43"69 2 9 19 - 6 人見　友菜 朱雀中
女 1500m 14 6'47"00 2 13 222 - 26 永田　亜美 大成中
女 1500m 欠 1 1 7765 廣瀬　　梛 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 欠 1 3 24 - 9 上坊　子春 中京中
女 1500m 欠 1 4 7781 細谷　愛子 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 欠 1 5 7761 深田　望友 立命館宇治高



2022第１回亀岡陸協記録会 2022/4/3亀岡運動公園競技場

種別 性  種目名 順位 記録　 風 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 組 ﾚｰﾝ 氏名  所属 府県ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 1 15"96 -0.8 5884 新江田　光希 乙訓高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 2 17"34 -0.8 5812 萩野　瑠衣 向陽高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 3 17"46 -0.8 737 籔仲　智沙紀 福知山高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 4 17"62 -0.8 5885 森永　桃姫 乙訓高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 5 18"24 -0.8 7583 岩田　　栞 京都文教高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 6 18"34 -0.8 5062 奥田　歩未 鴨沂高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 7 18"35 -0.8 7218 河原　さくら 立命館高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 8 19"22 -2.1 7219 長岡　花怜 立命館高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 1 15"96 -0.8 1 4 5884 新江田　光希 乙訓高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 2 17"34 -0.8 1 5 5812 萩野　瑠衣 向陽高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 3 17"46 -0.8 1 7 737 籔仲　智沙紀 福知山高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 4 17"62 -0.8 1 3 5885 森永　桃姫 乙訓高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 5 18"24 -0.8 1 6 7583 岩田　　栞 京都文教高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 6 18"34 -0.8 1 2 5062 奥田　歩未 鴨沂高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 7 18"35 -0.8 1 8 7218 河原　さくら 立命館高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 1 19"22 -2.1 2 4 7219 長岡　花怜 立命館高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 2 19"54 -2.1 2 3 7951 友田　一花 京都西山高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 3 19"78 -2.1 2 7 7952 中北　美緒 京都西山高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 4 19"80 -2.1 2 8 7955 三浦　陽菜 京都西山高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 5 20"77 -2.1 2 6 748 長野　莉子 福知山高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 欠 2 5 7209 正楽井　沙花 立命館高
女 100mU18H(76.2cm_8.5m)1 17"23 -0.7 225 - 5 杉岡　真歩 詳徳中
女 100mU18H(76.2cm_8.5m)2 17"56 -0.5 121 - 53 西山　樺音 亀岡中
女 100mU18H(76.2cm_8.5m)3 18"47 -0.5 121 - 50 大谷　優多 亀岡中
女 100mU18H(76.2cm_8.5m)4 19"57 -0.5 121 - 33 岡本　真里奈 亀岡中
女 100mU18H(76.2cm_8.5m)5 20"32 -0.7 225 - 8 中井　美空 詳徳中
女 100mU18H(76.2cm_8.5m)6 20"56 -0.7 13 - 21 吉川　　希 二条中
女 100mU18H(76.2cm_8.5m)7 21"69 -0.7 214 - 44 高橋　彩奈 東輝中
女 100mU18H(76.2cm_8.5m)1 17"23 -0.7 1 5 225 - 5 杉岡　真歩 詳徳中
女 100mU18H(76.2cm_8.5m)1 17"56 -0.5 2 4 121 - 53 西山　樺音 亀岡中
女 100mU18H(76.2cm_8.5m)2 18"47 -0.5 2 6 121 - 50 大谷　優多 亀岡中
女 100mU18H(76.2cm_8.5m)3 19"57 -0.5 2 5 121 - 33 岡本　真里奈 亀岡中
女 100mU18H(76.2cm_8.5m)2 20"32 -0.7 1 6 225 - 8 中井　美空 詳徳中
女 100mU18H(76.2cm_8.5m)3 20"56 -0.7 1 7 13 - 21 吉川　　希 二条中
女 100mU18H(76.2cm_8.5m)4 21"69 -0.7 1 3 214 - 44 高橋　彩奈 東輝中
女 100mU18H(76.2cm_8.5m) 棄 1 4 225 - 10 野瀬　結愛 詳徳中
女 100mU18H(76.2cm_8.5m) 欠 2 3 24 - 8 今村　百花 中京中
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女 走高跳 1 1m55 1 13 764 佐々木　菜摘 福知山高
女 走高跳 2 1m50 1 10 214 - 49 仲野　真帆 東輝中
女 走高跳 3 1m45 1 11 5826 小野　碧菜 向陽高
女 走高跳 4 1m45 1 12 5657 髙力　七海 洛西高
女 走高跳 5 1m35 1 6 6617 藤田　苺果 亀岡高
女 走高跳 6 1m35 1 8 5466 竹井　結菜 北嵯峨高
女 走高跳 7 1m20 1 7 214 - 45 田中　咲良 東輝中
女 走高跳 8 1m15 1 1 214 - 1 川邉　結愛 東輝中
女 走高跳 9 1m15 1 2 121 - 48 浅井　菜々恵 亀岡中
女 走高跳 無 1 3 225 - 12 中村　穂美 詳徳中
女 走高跳 無 1 4 123 - 10 細谷　美桜 南桑中
女 走高跳 欠 1 5 2682 佐藤　　望 Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
女 走高跳 無 1 9 7366 林　ありす 花園高
女 走幅跳 1 5m72 +1.2 1 7 7365 多胡　和泉 花園高
女 走幅跳 2 4m87 +1.9 1 5 7585 河村　祐嬉 京都文教高
女 走幅跳 3 4m63 +3.5 1 6 7583 岩田　　栞 京都文教高
女 走幅跳 4 4m33 +2.6 1 4 5058 市田　梨花 鴨沂高
女 走幅跳 5 4m20 +0.8 2 6 13 - 12 池野　心結 二条中
女 走幅跳 6 4m13 +0.6 2 3 222 - 24 石川　真名 大成中
女 走幅跳 7 4m03 +1.1 1 3 5824 山口　柚花 向陽高
女 走幅跳 8 3m98 +1.2 1 2 5461 田中　凜音 北嵯峨高
女 走幅跳 9 3m96 +1.1 2 11 222 - 13 廣瀬　愛來 大成中
女 走幅跳 10 3m85 +0.8 2 12 214 - 42 上羽　楓花 東輝中
女 走幅跳 11 3m83 +1.7 1 1 5815 山本　百華 向陽高
女 走幅跳 12 3m80 +1.1 2 9 121 - 49 岩尾　菜月 亀岡中
女 走幅跳 13 3m50 -0.4 2 1 121 - 48 浅井　菜々恵 亀岡中
女 走幅跳 14 3m36 +1.5 2 10 222 - 14 清水　心陽 大成中
女 走幅跳 15 3m27 +1.1 2 5 214 - 3 山名　雪乃 東輝中
女 走幅跳 16 2m90 +2.9 2 8 13 - 3 南　　明李 二条中
女 走幅跳 17 2m63 +2.3 2 4 214 - 7 稲荷　優香 東輝中
女 走幅跳 欠 2 2 121 - 52 竹下　咲那 亀岡中
女 走幅跳 欠 2 7 13 - 15 小川　　麗 二条中
女 走幅跳 4m13 +1.2 公 1 5058 市田　梨花 鴨沂高
女 走幅跳 4m57 +0.4 公 1 7583 岩田　　栞 京都文教高
女 走幅跳 2m55 +0.6 公 1 214 - 7 稲荷　優香 東輝中
女 砲丸投(4.000kg) 1 10m85 1 2 7985 吉岡　　凜 京都西山高
女 砲丸投(4.000kg) 2 10m31 1 1 7995 檀野　妃梨 京都西山高
女 砲丸投(4.000kg) 3 8m05 1 3 7956 松元　　花 京都西山高
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 8m22 1 2 214 - 40 大西　悠月 東輝中
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 2 7m94 1 8 121 - 51 下田　茅乃 亀岡中
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 3 7m54 1 4 121 - 47 本田　あや 亀岡中
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 4 6m92 1 6 225 - 11 林田　璃子 詳徳中
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 5 6m35 1 7 24 - 5 中尾　愛花 中京中
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 6 6m11 1 3 13 - 14 上羽　琳歌 二条中
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 7 6m07 1 1 24 - 4 岩本　　麻 中京中
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 8 5m89 1 5 13 - 17 城市　瑠菜 二条中

中学 女 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 20m09 1 6 121 - 51 下田　茅乃 亀岡中
中学 女 円盤投(1.000kg) 2 20m04 1 4 214 - 40 大西　悠月 東輝中
中学 女 円盤投(1.000kg) 3 17m88 1 5 225 - 11 林田　璃子 詳徳中
中学 女 円盤投(1.000kg) 4 14m99 1 3 13 - 1 土井　一花 二条中
中学 女 円盤投(1.000kg) 5 14m34 1 2 13 - 14 上羽　琳歌 二条中
中学 女 円盤投(1.000kg) 6 11m72 1 1 13 - 17 城市　瑠菜 二条中

女 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 35m79 1 1047 大庭　沙月 京都陸協
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 2 32m33 1 5 7984 伊藤　汐葵 京都西山高
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 3 22m50 1 4 5061 谷村　実乃里 鴨沂高
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 4 18m39 1 1 7956 松元　　花 京都西山高
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 5 17m81 1 3 765 𠮷田　知可 福知山高
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 6 17m16 1 2 5682 西尾　祐紀 洛西高


